
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ARTEMIS	ROBOTICS	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $117.82
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Krish	Gadhiya txn_AWHV8kL $3.00 $120.82
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Dhruv	Sharma txn_5wHK2dY $10.00 $130.82
2025-08-07 Donation	from	S	Srivastava txn_lZH5xRr $10.00 $140.82
2025-08-07 Donation	from	sanjam txn_rYHP8KV $4.00 $144.82
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Meg txn_4dHXZKZ $5.00 $149.82
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Gordon	Su txn_gnHJYO7 $2.00 $151.82
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Jiya txn_GkHzNdb $80.00 $231.82
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Saina	Singh txn_2zHOobv $20.00 $251.82
2025-08-11 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/4	to	8/10 txn_9KH7OVo -$9.38 $242.44
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Anh	Pham txn_yXHYaAr $200.00 $442.44
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Poonam	Nain txn_zVHypo0 $220.00 $662.44

WITHDRAWN:	$9.38.	DEPOSITED:	$554.00. $662.44

Artemis	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Artemis	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


